MI600000 5100

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Àc	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	

. 1



.



3. HAFERIS

16 JUN 24 AM 11:46 DEPART _____ _____ _____

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

COUNTRY CLUB PARK, LLC

ι.

			1	
				Art of Inc. File
				LTD Partnership File
				Foreign Corp. File
				L.C. File
			—	Fictitious Name File
				Trade/Service Mark
			<u> </u>	Merger File
				Art. of Amend. File
			Í	RA Resignation
				Dissolution / Withdrawal
			 	Annual Report / Reinstatement
				Сеп. Сору
]	Photo Copy
				Certificate of Good Standing
				Certificate of Status
				Certificate of Fictitious Name
				Corp Record Search
				Officer Search
			<u> </u>	Fictitious Search
Signature		<u> </u>		Fictitious Owner Search
				Vehicle Search
				Driving Record
Requested by: Seth	06/23/16			UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	$\frac{00/23/10}{\text{Date}}$	Time		UCC 11 Search
ivanie		TIME		UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up			Courier
174 Ponder's Printing + Thom tavile, GA 8/00			1	

٠

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

COUNTRY CLUB PARK, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

JONATHAN D. BELOFF

Name of Person

BELOFF LAW, PA

Firm/Company

1691 MICHIGAN AVENUE - SUITE # 360

Address

MIAMI BEACH, FLORIDA 33139

City/State and Zip Code

ELIZABETH@BELOFFLAW.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

ELIZABETH ALVAR	EZ	305 atí)	673-110	
Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Dayti	me Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS	<u>:</u>	<u>s</u>	TREET	ADDRESS:
Division of Corporation	S	Ď	ivision a	Corporations
Registration Section		R	egistratio	n Section
P.O. Box 6327		C	lifton Bui	ilding
Tallahassee, FL 32314		20	661 Exect	utive Center Circle
		Т	allahassed	e, FL 32301
Enclosed is a check for the follow	ving amount:			
🗆 \$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing 1 Certified Copy		■ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS' IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-UMITED UMBILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA;

L COUNTRY CLUB PARK, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.")

COLORADO	3.	20101637936	i.
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)
JUNE 25TH, 2016			
·	(Date first transacted business in F (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905,	lorida, if prior to registration.) F.S. to determine penalty liability)	_
•	·····		- 20 3
8231 EAST PRENTIC	E AVENUE GREENWOOD VILLAC	3E, CO 80111	
	(Street Address of Princip	al Office)	
•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		·	
	(Mailing Addres	s)	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name:	YOUR CAPITAL CONNECTION	, INC	>
Office Address:	417 E. VIRGINIA STREET - SUITE	# 1	
	TALLAHASSEE	Florida 32301	
legistered agent's accen	(City)	(Zip code)	-

uccept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Seth Neeley for Your Capital Connection, Inc.

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

DAVID S. MOSTELLER - MANAGER

2601 S. Quebec St., Suite 6, Denver, Colorado 80231

9. Atlached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

signature of an authorized person

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

DAVID S. MOSTELLER

Typed or printed name of signee

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF COLORADO

CERTIFICATE OF FACT OF GOOD STANDING

I, Wayne W. Williams, as the Secretary of State of the State of Colorado, hereby certify that, according to the records of this office,

Country Club Park, LLC

is a

Limited Liability Company

formed or registered on 11/22/2010 under the law of Colorado, has complied with all applicable requirements of this office, and is in good standing with this office. This entity has been assigned entity identification number 20101637936.

This certificate reflects facts established or disclosed by documents delivered to this office on paper through 06/21/2016 that have been posted, and by documents delivered to this office electronically through 06/22/2016 @ 15:54:50.

I have affixed hereto the Great Seal of the State of Colorado and duly generated, executed, and issued this official certificate at Denver, Colorado on 06/22/2016 @ 15:54:50 in accordance with applicable law. This certificate is assigned Confirmation Number 9708848



1 aliana

Secretary of State of the State of Colorado

Notice: A certificate issued electronically from the Colorado Secretary of State's Web site is fully and immediately valid and effective. However, as an option, the issuance and validity of a certificate obtained electronically may be established by visiting the Validate a Certificate page of the Secretary of State's IVeb site, http://www.sos.state.co.us/bi>CertificateSearchCriteria.do entering the certificate's confirmation number displayed on the certificate, and following the issuance of a certificate. For more information, visit our Web site, http:// www.sos.state.co.us/click "Businesses, trademarks, trademarks" and select "Frequently Asked Questions, "